MIDLOTHIAN CITY

CITY COUNCIL PLACE 5
MIKE BARNES
T.J. HENLEY

CITY COUNCIL PLACE 6
THEODORE "TED" MILLER

MIDLOTHIAN ISD

BOARD OF TRUSTEES PLACE 1

EARLY VOTING

196
405

484

EARLY VOTING

ELECTION DAY

114
171

246

ELECTION DAY

GRAND TOTAL

GLENN D. HARTSON
KEITH HITT

BOARD OF TRUSTEES PLACE 2

TODD HEMPHILL

BOARD OF TRUSTEES PLACE 3

HEATHER INMAN PRATHER
MATT COOPER
DUKE BURGE

677
338

802

552
150
327

198
100

238

161
59
88

310
576

730

GRAND TOTAL

875
438

1040

713
209
415

pm




