

<u>MIDLOTHIAN CITY</u>	<u>EARLY VOTING</u>	<u>ELECTION DAY</u>	<u>GRAND TOTAL</u>
<b><u>CITY COUNCIL PLACE 5</u></b>			
MIKE BARNES	196	114	310
T.J. HENLEY	405	171	576
<b><u>CITY COUNCIL PLACE 6</u></b>			
THEODORE "TED" MILLER	484	246	730
<b><u>MIDLOTHIAN ISD</u></b>	<b><u>EARLY VOTING</u></b>	<b><u>ELECTION DAY</u></b>	<b><u>GRAND TOTAL</u></b>
<b><u>BOARD OF TRUSTEES PLACE 1</u></b>			
GLENN D. HARTSON	677	198	875
KEITH HITT	338	100	438
<b><u>BOARD OF TRUSTEES PLACE 2</u></b>			
TODD HEMPHILL	802	238	1040
<b><u>BOARD OF TRUSTEES PLACE 3</u></b>			
HEATHER INMAN PRATHER	552	161	713
MATT COOPER	150	59	209
DUKE BURGE	327	88	415

*Bruce Sherbet*